
<<PROMENEURS>> SAMEDI   12  JUILLET   ALLURE <<MOYENNE>>

14 h30 partiels kms 7 H 30  ou  14 H partiels kms
ORCHAISE ORCHAISE- LA MULOTIERE 0,0 0,0
MARCHÉ 4 SEILLAC 7,0 7,0
JUSSÉ 5 MESLAND-MONTEAUX 8,0 15,0
HERBAULT 7.5 CANGEY-LIMERAY 6,0 21,0
FRANÇAY 10 POCE-S/CISSE 5,0 26,0
ST CYR DU GAULT 18 ST OUEN - MONTREUIL 7,0 33,0
SAUNAY 23 REUGNY 6,0 39,0
MORAND 29 NEUILLE - AUTRECHE 10,0 49,0
ST NICOLAS DES MOTETS 32.5 DAME MARIE - SANTENAY 11,0 60,0
ST ETIENNE DES GUÉRETS 35.5 HERBAULT 5,0 65,0
SANTENAY 41 La Pierre de Landes 3,0 68,0
TOUCHE MOREAU 44 ORCHAISE 4,0 72,0
ORCHAISE 47


